© 2010 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .1 / 8
DCS-3950 Series Fast Ethernet Intelligent
Access Switch Datasheet
DCS-3950-10C
DCS-3950-26C       DCS-3950-28C
 Product Overview
DCS-3950 Series switch is Fast Ethernet intelligent security access switch for carrier and MAN networks. It supports
comprehensive QoS, enhanced VLAN functions (Vlan VPN, Voice Vlan, QinQ, etc), classified bandwidth control, multi

 Warranty
Limited lifetime warranty
 Ordering information
Model Description
DCS-3950-10C 8 * 10/100M ports + 2 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports.，AC power.
DCS-3950-10C/R 8 * 10/100M ports + 2 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports，AC+12V RPS power.
DCS-3950-10C/DC 8 * 10/100M ports + 2 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports，-48V DC power.
DCS-3950-26C 24 10/100M ports + 2 Gigabit Combo (SFP/GT) ports.
DCS-3950-28C
24*10/100Base-TX + 4* 1000M/Gigabits Combo(SFP/GT)， AC power
DCS-3950-28C/R
24*10/100Base-TX + 4* 1000M/Gigabits Combo(SFP/GT), AC+12V RPS power.